ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2026



JANUARY DAY WD /HD DETAILS
01-01-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
02-01-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY MANNAM JAYANTHI
03-01-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
04-01-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
05-01-2026 MONDAY WORKING
06-01-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
07-01-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
08-01-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
09-01-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
10-01-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
11-01-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
12-01-2026 MONDAY WORKING
13-01-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
14-01-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
15-01-2026 THURSDAY WORKING PONGAL THD
16-01-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
17-01-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
18-01-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
19-01-2026 MONDAY WORKING
20-01-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
21-01-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
22-01-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
23-01-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
24-01-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
25-01-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
26-01-2026 MONDAY HOLIDAY REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
28-01-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
29-01-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
30-01-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
31-01-2026 SATURDAY WORKING




FEBRUARY DAY WD/HD DETAILS THD
01-02-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
02-02-2026 MONDAY WORKING
03-02-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
04-02-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
05-02-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
06-02-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
07-02-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
08-02-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
09-02-2026 MONDAY WORKING
10-02-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
11-02-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
12-02-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
13-02-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
14-02-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
15-02-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY MAHA SIVARATHRI
16-02-2026 MONDAY WORKING SESSIONAL EXAM STARTS
17-02-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
18-02-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
19-02-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
20-02-2026 FRIDAY WORKING SESSIONAL EXAM ENDS
21-02-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
22-02-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
23-02-2026 MONDAY WORKING
HALF DAY
24-02-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
25-02-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
26-02-2026 THURSDAY WORKING LOCAL FESTIVAL THD
27-02-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
28-02-2026 SATURDAY WORKING




MARCH DAY WD/HD DETAILS THD
01-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
02-03-2026 Monday WORKING
03-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING
04-03-2026 Wednesday WORKING
05-03-2026 Thursday WORKING
06-03-2026 Friday WORKING
07-03-2026 Saturday WORKING
08-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY WOMEN'’S DAY
09-03-2026 Monday WORKING
10-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING
11-03-2026 Wednesday WORKING
12-03-2026 Thursday WORKING
13-03-2026 Friday WORKING
14-03-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY
15-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
16-03-2026 Monday WORKING
17-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING
18-03-2026 Wednesday WORKING
19-03-2026 Thursday WORKING
20-03-2026 Friday HOLIDAY EID UL FITAR
21-03-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY COLLEGE DAY CELEBRATION
22-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
23-03-2026 Monday WORKING WORLD OPTOMETRY DAY
24-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING
25-03-2026 Wednesday WORKING
26-03-2026 Thursday WORKING
27-03-2026 Friday WORKING
28-03-2026 Saturday WORKING
29-03-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
30-03-2026 Monday WORKING
31-03-2026 Tuesday WORKING




APRIL DAY WD / HD DETAILS THD
01-04-2026 Wednesday WORKING
02-04-2026 Thursday HOLIDAY MAUNDY THURSDAY
03-04-2026 Friday HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
04-04-2026 Saturday WORKING
05-04-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY EASTER
06-04-2026 Monday WORKING
07-04-2026 Tuesday WORKING
08-04-2026 Wednesday WORKING
09-04-2026 Thursday WORKING
10-04-2026 Friday WORKING
11-04-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY
12-04-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
13-04-2026 Monday WORKING
14-04-2026 Tuesday WORKING
15-04-2026 Wednesday HOLIDAY VISHU
16-04-2026 Thursday WORKING
17-04-2026 Friday WORKING
18-04-2026 Saturday HOLIDAY
19-04-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
20-04-2026 Monday WORKING
THIRD YEAR SUPPLYMENTARY EXAM
21-04-2026 Tuesday WORKING STARTS
FIRST YEAR SUPPLYMENTARY EXAM
22-04-2026 Wednesday WORKING STARTS
23-04-2026 Thursday WORKING
24-04-2026 Friday WORKING
25-04-2026 Saturday WORKING
26-04-2026 Sunday HOLIDAY
27-04-2026 Monday WORKING
28-04-2026 Tuesday WORKING
29-04-2026 Wednesday WORKING
30-04-2026 Thursday WORKING




MAY DAY WD/HD DETAILS THD
01-05-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY MAY DAY
02-05-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
03-05-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

SECOND YEAR SUPPLEMENTARY

04-05-2026 MONDAY WORKING EXAM STARTS
05-05-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

06-05-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

07-05-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

08-05-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

09-05-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

10-05-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

11-05-2026 MONDAY WORKING

12-05-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

13-05-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

14-05-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

15-05-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

16-05-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

17-05-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

18-05-2026 MONDAY WORKING

19-05-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

20-05-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

21-05-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

22-05-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

23-05-2026 SATURDAY WORKING

24-05-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

25-05-2026 MONDAY WORKING

26-05-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

27-05-2026 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY BAKRID
28-05-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

29-05-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

30-05-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

31-05-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY







JULY DAY WD/HD DETAILS THD
01-07-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
02-07-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
03-07-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
04-07-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
05-07-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
06-07-2026 MONDAY WORKING
07-07-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
08-07-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
09-07-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
10-07-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
11-07-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
12-07-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
13-07-2026 MONDAY WORKING
14-07-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
15-07-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
16-07-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
17-07-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
18-07-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
19-07-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
20-07-2026 MONDAY WORKING
21-07-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
22-07-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
23-07-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
24-07-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
25-07-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
26-07-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
27-07-2026 MONDAY WORKING
28-07-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
29-07-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
30-07-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
31-07-2026 FRIDAY WORKING




AUGUST DAY WD/HD DETAILS THD
01-08-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
02-08-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
03-08-2026 MONDAY WORKING
04-08-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
05-08-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
06-08-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
07-08-2026 FRIDAY WORKING SPORTS DAY
08-08-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
09-08-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
10-08-2026 MONDAY WORKING
11-08-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
12-08-2026 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY KARKADAGA VAAVU THD
13-08-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
14-08-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
15-08-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
17-08-2026 MONDAY WORKING
18-08-2026 TUESDAY WORKING MODEL EXAM STARTS
19-08-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
20-08-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
21-08-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
22-08-2026 SATURDAY WORKING MODEL EXAM ENDS
23-08-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
24-08-2026 MONDAY WORKING
25-08-2026 TUESDAY HOLIDAY 1°T ONAM
26-08-2026 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY THIRUVONAM
27-08-2026 THURSDAY HOLIDAY 30 ONAM
28-08-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY AYYANKALI JEYANTHI
29-08-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
30-08-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
31-08-2026 MONDAY WORKING




SEPTEMBER DAY WD /HD DETAILS THD
01-09-2026 TUESDAY WORKING MODEL EXAM STARTS (2" year PG)
02-09-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

03-09-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

04-09-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY SRI KRISHNA JAYANTHI
05-09-2026 SATURDAY WORKING TEACHER’S DAY
06-09-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

07-09-2026 MONDAY WORKING

08-09-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

09-09-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

10-09-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

11-09-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

12-09-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

13-09-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

14-09-2026 MONDAY WORKING

15-09-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

16-09-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

17-09-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

18-09-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

19-09-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

20-09-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

21-09-2026 MONDAY HOLIDAY SRI NARAYANAGURU SAMADHI
22-09-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

23-09-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

24-09-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

25-09-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

26-09-2026 SATURDAY WORKING

27-09-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

28-09-2026 MONDAY WORKING

29-09-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

30-09-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING




OCTOBER DAY WD /HD DETAILS THD

01-10-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

02-10-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY GANDHI JAYANTHI
03-10-2026 SATURDAY WORKING

04-10-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

05-10-2026 MONDAY WORKING

06-10-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

07-10-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

08-10-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

09-10-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

10-10-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

11-10-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

12-10-2026 MONDAY WORKING

13-10-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

14-10-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

15-10-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

16-10-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

17-10-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY

18-10-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

19-10-2026 MONDAY HOLIDAY

20-10-2026 TUESDAY WORKING MAHA NAVAMI
21-10-2026 WEDNESDAY HOLIDAY VIJAYADASHAMI
22-10-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

23-10-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

24-10-2026 SATURDAY WORKING

25-10-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY

26-10-2026 MONDAY WORKING

27-10-2026 TUESDAY WORKING

28-10-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

29-10-2026 THURSDAY WORKING

30-10-2026 FRIDAY WORKING

31-10-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY




NOVEMBER DAY WD /HD DETAILS THD
01-11-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
02-11-2026 MONDAY WORKING PG 1°" YEAR EXAM HOLIDAYS STARTS
03-11-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
04-11-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
05-11-2026 THURSDAY WORKING PG 2"° YEAR - EXAM HOLIDAYS STARTS
06-11-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
07-11-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
08-11-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY DIWALI THD
09-11-2026 MONDAY WORKING THIRD YEAR STUDY HOLIDAYS START
10-11-2026 TUESDAY WORKING FIRST YEAR STUDY HOLIDAYS START
11-11-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
12-11-2026 THURSDAY WORKING R/S EXAM STARTS (PG 1°7)
13-11-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
14-11-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
15-11-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
16-11-2026 MONDAY WORKING R/S EXAM STARTS (PG 2"P)
17-11-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
18-11-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING

THIRD YEAR R/S EXAM STARTS/
19-11-2026 THURSDAY WORKING SECOND YEAR STUDY HOLIDAYS START
20-11-2026 FRIDAY WORKING FIRST YEAR R/S EXAM STARTS
21-11-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
22-11-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
23-11-2026 MONDAY WORKING
24-11-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
25-11-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
26-11-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
27-11-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
28-11-2026 SATURDAY WORKING SECOND YEAR R/S EXAM STARTS
29-11-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
30-11-2026 MONDAY WORKING




DECEMBER DAY WD /HD DETAILS THD
01-12-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
02-12-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
03-12-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
04-12-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
05-12-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
06-12-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
07-12-2026 MONDAY WORKING
08-12-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
09-12-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
10-12-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
11-12-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
12-12-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
13-12-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
14-12-2026 MONDAY WORKING
15-12-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
16-12-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
17-12-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
18-12-2026 FRIDAY WORKING
19-12-2026 SATURDAY HOLIDAY
20-12-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
21-12-2026 MONDAY WORKING
22-12-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
23-12-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
24-12-2026 THURSDAY WORKING
25-12-2026 FRIDAY HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS
26-12-2026 SATURDAY WORKING
27-12-2026 SUNDAY HOLIDAY
28-12-2026 MONDAY WORKING
29-12-2026 TUESDAY WORKING
30-12-2026 WEDNESDAY WORKING
31-12-2026 THURSDAY HOLIDAY




